
 

 

BROOKWOOD BOYS TRACK & FIELD 
2025 ME E T  SCHEDULE 

(Schedule is subject to change) 

Date Time Who Event Location 
Sat Feb 22 9:00a JV World’s Largest Dual Meet Mill Creek HS 

Sat Mar 1  9:00a V Longhorn Stampede Lambert HS 

Thu Mar 6 4:00p JV/V 
 

Brookwood JV Meet Brookwood 

 

Fri Mar 7 3:00p V Need For Speed  Parkview HS 

Thu Mar 13 4:00p JV/V Collins Hill All-Comers Collins Hill HS 

 

Sat Mar 15 9:00a V North Gwinnett Twilight North Gwinnett HS 

Thu Mar 20 4:00p Freshman Whitley Freshman Showcase Parkview HS 

Sat Mar 22 8:00a V Gail Devers Invitational Mountain View HS 

Thu Mar 27 4:00p JV 
 

Brookwood JV Showcase Brookwood 

 

Fri Mar 28 4:00p V 
 

Gwinnett County Championships FIELD Collins Hill HS 

Sat Mar 29 9:00a V Gwinnett County Championships PRELIMS Collins Hill HS 

Mon Mar 31 4:00p V Gwinnett County Championships FINALS Collins Hill HS 

Wed Apr 2 3:30p JV Gwinnett County JV Championships Parkview HS 

 

Sat Apr 5 
 

9:00a V GA Spring Break Showdown  Marietta HS 

Thu Apr 17 TBA V GAC Classic  Greater Atlanta 
Christian HS 

Tue Apr 22 – 
Wed Apr 23  

3:00p 
 

Select V 6A Region 7 Championships 
 

Peachtree Ridge HS 

 

Sat May 3 10:00a 
V  

(Region Top 4) 6A Sectional B (Regions 3,4,5,7) 
 McEachern HS 

 Powder Springs GA 
Thu May 8 – 
Sat May 10  

12:00p 
V  

(Sectional Top 8) 
6A State Championships 

Carrollton HS 
Carrollton GA 

 (Last Update: 11/18/2024) 
 

NOTE: We will be going to the Marietta Spring Break Meet on Saturday April 5th.   
It will be optional for all Varsity members. 


